
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No.  
1214 
529 
28 
165 
782 
314 
180 
847 
312 
525 
278 
322 
93 
262 
930 
532 
560 
861 
467 
279 
814 
229 

Name  
Junior Daun 
Vincent Bengtsson 
Melvin Edberg 
Lucas Israelsson 
Mats Östergård Hjort 
Axel Persson 
Elin Rotsten 
Milian Månsson 
Robin Strömberg 
Liam Hultman 
Hugo Tegmar 
Måns Thagesson 
Charlie Andersson 
Jason Broman 
Viggo Lindekrantz 
Charlie Kvillstrand 
Milo Olandersson 
Anton Magnusson 
Hjalmar Heander 
Max Wallstål 
Emil Johansson 
Olle Ståhle 

Class  
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Klubb  
Oskarshamns MSK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
Skivarps MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tomelilla MK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tomelilla MK 
Landskrona MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

Best Tm  
2:15.632 
2:16.225 
2:18.768 
2:20.221 
2:23.052 
2:23.970 
2:24.252 
2:21.701 
2:25.626 
2:27.096 
2:24.036 
2:27.576 
2:30.273 
2:30.800 
2:30.115 
2:35.975 
2:37.048 
2:21.337 
2:42.843 
2:38.025 
2:51.891 
2:56.456 

Diff  

4.481 
24.051 
34.799 
43.061 
49.081 
55.367 

1:15.949 
1:26.101 
1:35.378 
1:37.570 
1:43.659 
1:45.305 
2:01.412 
2:14.701 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  
18:55.017 
18:59.498 
19:19.068 
19:29.816 
19:38.078 
19:44.098 
19:50.384 
20:10.966 
20:21.118 
20:30.395 
20:32.587 
20:38.676 
20:40.322 
20:56.429 
21:09.718 
19:09.157 
19:12.114 
19:53.490 
20:03.298 
20:48.292 
21:19.140 
19:17.018 

Team/Sponsor  

MMG MC & ATV Racing Team 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-04-29 14:47:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

D2 SMF DM - INBJ NMC VEINGE MCK 
(Lördag) MX 85U 

B-Final 2 MX 85U 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:25:30 

Klintebergsbanan 1,620 km 

2023-04-29 14:35 


